EVERPURE® EXUBERA®
• Provides sparkling, bubbly water with
adjustable carbonation level
• Compact unit is easy to hide in any
kitchen cabinet or wet bar
• Easily controlled water temperature
and carbonation levels with adjustable
thermostat

proper pump operation, water must
always be present in the cooling circuit.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PART NO DESCRIPTION
Exubera® EV983050 Combination water appliance
GENERAL INSTALLATION / OPERATION / MAINTENANCE REQUIREMENTS
FILTRATION & PROCESS
5730 NORTH GLEN PARK ROAD, MILWAUKEE, WI 53209
P: 262.238.4400  |  F: 262.238.4404  |  WWW.PENTAIRAQUA.COM  |  WWW.RESIDENTIAL.EVERPURE.COM  |  CUSTOMER CARE: 800.279.9404
All Pentair trademarks and logos are owned by Pentair, Inc. or its affiliates. All other registered and unregistered trademarks and logos are the property of their
respective owners. Because we are continuously improving our products and services, Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.
Pentair is an equal opportunity employer.
310912 REV D  JL14  © 2014 Pentair Residential Filtration, LLC. All Rights Reserved.
DESIGNER SERIES
Polished Stainless Steel  EV900084
Brushed Stainless Steel  EV900088
CLASSIC SERIES
Polished Stainless Steel  EV900730
Brushed Stainless Steel  EV900731
CONTEMPORARY SERIES
Polished Stainless Steel  EV900830
Brushed Stainless Steel  EV900831
VICTORIAN SERIES
Polished Stainless Steel  EV900630
Brushed Stainless Steel  EV900631
*Faucet and filtration system sold separately.
Warranty – Everpure Residential Exubera Water Appliance Products: One (1) Year Limited Warranty –
Any warranty claims for residential Everpure products must be received by Everpure within one (1) year from the date of purchase.
Everpure®, Micro-Pure®, Exubera® and the silver canister color are registered trademarks of Pentair Filtration Solutions, LLC ©2013.